Rectangular manhole covers
and kerb inlets
TETRA(R)
2
Brochure 2015 - All information subject to change. Errors and omissions excepted. All rights reserved.
Wallner & Neubert Gesellschaft m.b.H.
Tel.: 05 05 13-0  •  Fax: DW 210  •  office@pwn.at  •  www.pwn.atpurator™
The TETRA® Philosophy

additional security
l Ergonomic handling
Field of application:
For versatile usage suitable for all traffic loads up to D400 in private and
public areas.
h
e x f
c x d
TETRA® rectangular standard
Product details:
Art.No.
Dimensions mm
Class Weight
kge x f c x d h
600x400
TET47-064-015 600x400 710x540 80 A 015 46,0
TET47-064-125 600x400 710x540 80 B 125 47,0
TET47-064-250 600x400 710x540 80 C 250 49,0
TET47-064-400S * 600x400 710x540 80 D 400 53,0
800x600
TET47-086-015 800x600 940x740 80 A 015 81,0
TET47-086-125 800x600 940x740 80 B 125 82,0
TET47-086-250 800x600 940x740 80 C 250 86,0
TET47-086-400S * 800x600 940x740 80 D 400 88,0
1000x600
TET47-106-015 1000x600 1110x740 80 A 015 92,0
TET47-106-125 1000x600 1110x740 80 B 125 101,0
TET47-106-250 1000x600 1110x740 80 C 250 106,0
TET47-106-400S * 1000x600 1110x740 80 D 400 122,0
* Manhole covers are delivered bolted.
6
Brochure 2015 - All information subject to change. Errors and omissions excepted. All rights reserved.
Wallner & Neubert Gesellschaft m.b.H.

fixes cover in open position at 100°, safety catch at 80° prevents
accidental closure
l Slide rails ensure secure reinsertion of the cover
l All types can be additionally bolted for backflow-proofness and
additional security
l Ergonomic handling
Field of application:
For versatile usage suitable for all traffic loads up to D400 in private and
public areas.
Product details:
Art.No.
Dimensions mm
Class Weight
kge x f c x d h
300x300 **
TET48-033-125 300x300 440x410 80 B 125 25,0
TET48-033-400S * 300x300 440x410 80 D 400 27,0
400x400 **
TET48-044-125 400x400 540x510 80 B 125 38,0
TET48-044-400S * 400x400 540x510 80 D 400 39,0
500x500 **
TET48-055-125 500x500 640x610 80 B 125 47,0
TET48-055-400S * 500x500 640x610 80 D 400 53,0
600x600 **
TET48-066-015 600x600 740x710 80 A 015 57,0
TET48-066-125 600x600 740x710 80 B 125 58,0
TET48-066-250 600x600 740x710 80 C 250 63,0
TET48-066-400S * 600x600 740x710 80 D 400 68,0
800x800
TET48-088-015 800x800 940x910 80 A 015 109,0
TET48-088-125 800x800 940x910 80 B 125 113,0
TET48-088-250 800x800 940x910 80 C 250 116,0
TET48-088-400S * 800x800 940x910 80 D 400 117,0
1000x1000
TET48-101-125S * 1000x1000 1140x1110 80 B 125 143,0
TET48-101-400S * 1000x1000 1140x1110 80 D 400 154,0
* Manhole covers are delivered bolted.
** Cover fixed in open position (100°), safety catch at 80°
TETRA® square standard
h

persons
Product features:
l Produced and tested according to EN 124
l Cover and frame: ductile iron
l Frame in two pieces with flanged connection, one-piece cover
l Water-tight through grouted elastomer-sealing
l Fixed with six securing-bolts
Field of application:
for all traffic loads up to class C250
Product details:
TETRA® special design for tunnels
Art.No.
Dimensions mm
Class Weight
ca. kge x f c x d h
TET47-146-125S 600x1400 698x1500 80 B 125 114,0
TET47-146-250S 600x1400 698x1500 80 C 250 114,0
l Please ask for more loading-class variations
Tender specifications
Rectangular manhole frame & cover, produced and tested according to EN 124. Frame and cover
made of ductile iron, water-tight with elastomer sealing, fixed by six securing-bolts.
Dimensions s. table above.
c x d
h
e x f
Art.No.
Dimensions mm
Class Weight
kge x f c x d h
TET48-066-400H 600x600 740x710 90 D 400 83
TET47-086-400H 800x600 940x740 90 D 400 103
TET48-088-400H 800x800 990x910 90 D 400 132
TET47-106-400H 1000x600 1110x740 90 D 400 137
TET48-101-400H 1000x1000 1195x1110 90 D 400 169
l NOTE! Covers have to be bolted when closed!
Product details:
8
Brochure 2015 - All information subject to change. Errors and omissions excepted. All rights reserved.